26
Vision Sensors BVS-E Standard
For increased quality and productivity
VISIONSENSOR
Inspect and monitor your production process with the BVS-E
Standard. Choose the correct tool for your application from a large
selection and set up your inspection. You can replace several
sensors with a combination of tools. If different components are

Style BVS-E Standard BVS-E Standard BVS-E Standard
Lens, focal length Wide-angle lens, 6 mm Standard lens, 8 mm Telephoto lens, 12 mm
PNP Ordering code BVS000E BVS0003 BVS0005
Part number BVS OI-3-005-E BVS OI-3-001-E BVS OI-3-003-E
NPN Ordering code BVS000C BVS0004 BVS0006
Part number BVS OI-3-006-E BVS OI-3-002-E BVS OI-3-004-E
Supply voltage UB 24 V DC ±10 % 24 V DC ±10 % 24 V DC ±10 %
Switching inputs 1× Trigger, 1× Select 1× Trigger, 1× Select 1× Trigger, 1× Select
Switching outputs 1× lighting synchron. or PNP,
3× PNP or NPN configurable

Style BVS-E Advanced BVS-E Advanced BVS-E Advanced
Lens, focal length Wide-angle lens, 6 mm Standard lens, 8 mm Telephoto lens, 12 mm
PNP Ordering code BVS000L BVS000J BVS000K
Part number BVS OI-3-055-E BVS OI-3-051-E BVS OI-3-053-E
NPN Ordering code BVS000R BVS000P BVS000N
Part number BVS OI-3-056-E BVS OI-3-052-E BVS OI-3-054-E
Supply voltage UB 24 V DC ±10 % 24 V DC ±10 % 24 V DC ±10 %
Switching inputs 1× Trigger, 1× Select 1× Trigger, 1× Select 1× Trigger, 1× Select
Switching outputs 1× lighting synchron. or PNP,
3× PNP or NPN configurable